
Member Name City of Madeira Beach

Bid Number RFQ-RFQ #23-08-0-2023/MP

Bid Name RFQ #23-08 City Attorney- Legal Services/MP

11 Planholder(s) found

SupplierName FullName Email Address1 Address2 City State PostalCode Phone DeclaredAttributes CertifiedPrograms DownloadedFiles

Alvin K Brown PA Alvin Brown alvin@akbrownlaw.com 1001 3rd Avenue West Suite 375 Bradenton FL 34205 9419532825 African American Owned, Small Business, Veteran Owned RFQ #23-08 City Attorney- Legal Services.PDF 

Bryant Miller Olive P.A. Lauren Geiger RFP@bmolaw.com 1545 Raymond Diehl Road Suite 300 Tallahassee FL 32308 8502228611 Downloaded All Documents

Christian W. Waugh, P.A. Christian Waugh cwaugh@waughpa.com 201 East Pine Street Suite 315 Orlando FL 32801 3218006008 RFQ #23-08 City Attorney- Legal Services.PDF 

Dodge Data Bonny Mangold dodge.docs@construction.com 4300 Beltway Place, Ste 150 Arlington TX 76018 4133767032 Downloaded All Documents

Estime & Irvin Associates Mary Irvin mary.estime-irvin@estimeirvin.com 155 NE 131 Street Miami FL 33161 5619888707 Downloaded All Documents

GrayRobinson, P.A. Shannon Wilderotter shannon.wilderotter@gray-robinson.com 301 E. Pine Street Suite 1400 Orlando FL 32801 4078438880 Downloaded All Documents

Nabors, Giblin & Nickerson, P.A. Angela Matherne Amatherne@ngnlaw.com 1500 Mahan Drive Suite 200 Tallahassee FL 32308 8502244070 RFQ #23-08 City Attorney- Legal Services.PDF 

Onvia, Inc. - Content Department Content Source Management sourcingsupport@deltek.com 509 Olive Way, Suite 400 Seattle WA 98101 2063739500 RFQ #23-08 City Attorney- Legal Services.PDF 

Pittman Law Group DANA DUDLEY dana@pittman-law.com 1028 E PARK TALLAHASSEE FL 32301 8502161002 African American Owned, Small Business RFQ #23-08 City Attorney- Legal Services.PDF 

Taylor English Duma LLP Josh Rosner jrosner@taylorenglish.com 1600 Parkwood Circle Suite 200 Atlanta GA 30339 Downloaded All Documents

Weiss Serota Helfman Maria Cerice mcerice@wsh-law.com 200 East Broward Boulevard Suite 1900 Fort Lauderdale FL 33301 9547634242 Downloaded All Documents

1 Document(s) found for this bid


